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Xl MEDIA MARATON CACERES RELEVOS

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Participante
JULIO A. IGLESIAS 1., JULIO A. IGLESIAS V.
FRANCISCO VERDUGO, FRANCISCO J.
FRANCISO DE LA LLAVE, SEBASTIAN
JULIAN GOMEZ, AROA GONZALEZ
SARA DIAZ, MIGUEL A. CORDOBES
MARIAN BERNAL, DAVID DOMINGUEZ
MARTA GALVEZ, F.JAVIER CALDERON
SOL PASTOR, ALVARO PIRIZ
ANGELES SALGADO, JUAN JOSE HIGUERO
ABEL CARO, LORENA CARO
M2 CONCEPCION SANCHEZ, GUSTAVO

BERNARDINO VILLANUEVA, SILVIA
JULIO SIERRA, JUAN CARLOS ROSADO
SOLEDAD DIAZ, REMEDIOS MOGEDANO

MARIA CRISTINA DURAN, JOSE RAUL
LUIS FERNANDEZ A., LUIS FERNANDEZ S.
RAFAEL ORELLANA, JOSE LUIS
VIRGINIA AIZKORBE, MARIA SANCHEZ
NATALIA MARCOS, DAVID LARIOS
NATALIA MARCOS, DAVID LARIOS
JUAN MARIA ALVAREZ, ANA MENDO
FRANCISCO VERDUGO, FRANCISCO J.

ANGELES SALGADO, JUAN JOSE HIGUERO

TU CRONO

Localidad
PIORNAL
PARLA
CACERES
NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA
CASAR DE CACERES
CACERES
CAMPANARIO
CACERES
ARROYO DE LA LUZ
SALVATIERRA DE LOS BARROS
TORREJONCILLO
MALPARTIDA DE PLASENCIA
CACERES
CACERES
VILLANUEVA DE LA SERENA
MALAGA
MALAGA
NAVALMORAL DE LA MATA
MERIDA
PLASENCIA
CASAR DE CACERES
PARLA
ARROYO DE LA LUZ

Categ.

RLM
RLM
RLM
RLMX
RLMX
RLMX
RLMX
RLMX
RLMX
RLMX
RLMX
RLMX
RLM
RLF
RLMX
RLM
RLM
RLF
RLMX
RLMX
RLMX
RLM
RLMX

P.Cat.
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Tiempo
1:17:34
1:25:13
1:34:51
1:37:57
1:40:31
1:41:08
1:42:48
1:44:17
1:44:26
1:46:24
1:47:15
1:49:53
1:50:41
1:51:58
1:54:16
1:58:16
1:58:44
1:58:57
2:08:20
2:15:27
2:35:04
2:53:33
3:09:12

Cronometraje y gestion de eventos deportivos

www.tucrono.com - info@tucrono.com - 628 476 858



